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Product
Name

ALOSINA
ANJORT
BASAKA
BIOTAB
CRANBERRY
CURCUMIN
DIRULINA
ECOLD

F COHOSH
FLUCARE
GINGOBA
GINGOBA
GINGOBA
GINSINA
IRIPUM

ISABGUL PLUS

ISABGUL PLUS
METHI PLUS

MORINGA LX

PAPAY A
PAPAYA
PAPAYA
REBIO
SILYCAP
SINASOY

THE IBN SINA Natural Medicine.

Product List

Generic Name

ALOE FEROX + FOENICULI FRUCTUS
ST.JHON'SWORT

BASAKA

BIOTIN

CRANBERRY

CURCUMINOIDS

SPIRULINA

ECHINACEAE PALLIDA
BLACK COHOSH
ANDROGRAPHIS PANICULATA
GINKGO BILOBA

GINKGO BILOBA

GINKGO BILOBA

PANAX GINSENG

CUCURBITA PEPO

ISABGUL + SENNA LEAF

ISABGUL + SENNA LEAF
FENUGREEK & GYMNEMA

MORINGA OLEIFERA LEAF EXTRACT 500
MG

CARICA PAPAYA LEAF EXTRACT
CARICA PAPAYA LEAF EXTRACT
CARICA PAPAYA LEAF EXTRACT
PROBIOTICS

SILYMARIN

FERMENTED SOY

Strength

250 MG + 280 MG
300 MG
COMBINATION
5000 MCG

400 MG

500 MG

500 MG

450 MG

40 MG

200MG

40 MG

60 MG

120 MG

500 MG

500 MG

Container 3GM +1
GM)

Sachet (3GM + 1 GM)
300 MG + 200 MG

500 MG

250 MG
1100 MG
275 MG/5ML
4BILLION
140 MG

500 MG

Pack
Size
30S
30S
100 ML
30S
30S
30S
50 S
30S
30S
30S
30S
30S
30S
30S
30S

100 GM

20S
30S

30S

20S
10S
200 ML
30S
30S
30S

Dosage
Form

CAPSULE
CAPSULE
SYRUP
TABLET
CAPSULE
TABLET
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
TABLET
CAPSULE
TABLET
CAPSULE
CAPSULE

POWDER

POWDER
CAPSULE

CAPSULE

CAPSULE
TABLET
SYRUP
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
TABLET



