

THE IBN SINA Natural Medicine.

Product List

SL.	Product Name	Generic Name	Strength	Pack Size	Dosage Form
1	ALOSINA	ALOE FEROX + FOENICULI FRUCTUS	250 MG + 280 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
2	ANJORT	ST.JHON'S WORT	300 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
3	BACIGUT	PROBIOTIC COMBINATION	9 BILLION	5X6'S	CAPSULE
4	BASAKA	BASAKA	COMBINATION	100 ML	SYRUP
5	BIOTAB	BIOTIN	5000 MCG	30 S	TABLET
6	CHIROCAP	D-CHIRO-INOSITOL	500 MG	1X10's	CAPSULE
7	COLAGEN PLUS	GLUCOSAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, CHONDROITIN SULFATE, UNDENATURED TYPE II COLLAGEN	150 mg, 120 mg, 40 mg	6X5'S	CAPSULE
8	CRANBERRY	CRANBERRY	400 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
9	CURCUMIN	CURCUMINOIDS	500 MG	30 S	TABLET
10	DIRULINA	SPIRULINA	500 MG	50 S	CAPSULE
11	ECOLD	ECHINACEAE PALLIDA	450 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
12	F COHOSH	BLACK COHOSH	40 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
13	FLUCARE	ANDROGRAPHIS PANICULATA	200 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
14	GINGOBA	GINKGO BILOBA	40 MG	30 S	TABLET
15	GINGOBA	GINKGO BILOBA	60 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
16	GINGOBA	GINKGO BILOBA	120 MG	30 S	TABLET
17	GINSINA	PANAX GINSENG	500 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
18	IRIPUM	CUCURBITA PEPO	500 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
19	ISABGUL	ISABGUL + SENNA LEAF	Container (3 GM + 1 GM)	100 GM	POWDER
20	ISABGUL	ISABGUL + SENNA LEAF	Sachet (3 GM + 1 GM)	20 S	POWDER
21	ISABGUL N	PSYLIUM HUSK	4 GM	20'S	POWDER
22	ISABGUL NE	PSYLIUM HUSK (EFFERVESCENT)	4 GM	20'S	POWDER (EFFERVESCENT)
23	METHI PLUS	FENUGREEK & GYMNEMA	300 MG + 200 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
24	MORINGA LX	MORINGA OLEIFERA LEAF EXTRACT 500 MG	500 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
25	Papaya	CARICA PAPAYA LEAF EXTRACT	250 MG	20 S	CAPSULE
26	Papaya	CARICA PAPAYA LEAF EXTRACT	1100 MG	10 S	TABLET
27	Papaya	CARICA PAPAYA LEAF EXTRACT	275 MG/5ML	200 ML	SYRUP
28	REBIO	PROBIOTICS	4 BILLION	30 S	CAPSULE
29	SILYCAP	SILYMARIN	140 MG	30 S	CAPSULE
30	SINASOY	FERMENTED SOY	500 MG	30 S	TABLET